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1. The Annunciation

2. Mary Visits Elizabeth

3.The Birth of Jesus

4.Jesus Presented in the Temple
5.Jesus Found in the Temple
6.Jesus’ Baptism

7.The Wedding at Cana

8. Announcement of the Good News
9. The Transfiguration

10. The Last Supper

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

The Garden of Gethsemane
Jesus is Captured

The Trial of Jesus

Jesus Carrying the Cross
The Crucifixion

The Resurrection

The Ascension

Pentecost



